PHILIPS

Philips 65PFL5766/F7 Televisor 165.1 cm (65") 4K Ultra HD Smart

TV Wifi Negro

Marca : Philips

Codigo del producto: 65PFL5766/F7

Nombre del producto : 65PFL5766/F7

Philips 65PFL5766/F7. Diagonal de la pantalla: 165.1 cm (65"), Resolucién de la pantalla: 3840 x 2160
Pixeles, Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Tecnologia de visualizacién: LCD, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Smart TV.
Tiempo de respuesta: 16 ms, Razén de contraste (tipica): 1000:1, Relacién de aspecto nativa: 16:9.
Sistema de formato de sefal digital: ATSC. Wifi, Ethernet. Color del producto: Negro

Display

Display diagonal *

HD type *

Display technology *

LED backlight

Screen shape *

Native aspect ratio *
Screen format adjustments

Supported video modes

Supported graphics resolutions

Response time

Native refresh rate
Contrast ratio (typical) *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display resolution *
Display diagonal (metric)

TV tuner

Tuner type *

Analog signal format system *
Digital signal format system *
Smart TV

Smart TV *

Internet TV *
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165.1 cm (65")
4K Ultra HD
LCD

v

Flat

16:9

4:3

480i, 480p, 720p, 1080i, 1080p,
2160p

640 x 480 (VGA), 720 x 480, 800 x
600 (SVGA), 1024 x 768 (XGA),
1280 x 1024 (SXGA), 1360 x 768
(WXGA), 1400 x 1050 (SXGA+),
1440 x 900, 1680 x 1050
(WSXGA+), 1920 x 1080 (HD 1080),
3840 x 2160, 4096 x 2160

16 ms

60 Hz

1000:1

178°

178°

3840 x 2160 pixels
165.1 cm

Digital
NTSC, VHF
ATSC

v

Performance

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported *

USB recording
Ports & interfaces

HDCP

PC in (D-Sub) *

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports

USB 2.0 ports quantity *

Digital audio optical out
Headphone outputs

Common interface (Cl) *
Common interface Plus (Cl+) *
HDMI ports quantity *
Consumer Electronics Control (CEC)
AC (power) in

Management features

Sleep timer

On/Off timer

Works with the Google Assistant

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

v
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1
1
1
1
X
X
3

EasyLink
v
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230 W
0.5wW
120V
60 Hz

5-40°C



Smart TV

Operating system installed *
Operating system version
Smart modes

Built-in Chromecast
Video apps

Audio

Number of speakers *
RMS rated power *
Network

Wi-Fi *

Wi-Fi standards
Bluetooth *

Bluetooth version
Ethernet LAN *

Design

Product colour *

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Ambient lighting

Stand colour

Performance

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

Game mode
Video formats supported

Noise reduction *

Android TV

Android Pie

Dolby Vision

v

Google TV, Netflix, YouTube

Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)
v

5.0

v

Black

v

400 x 300 mm
v

Black

High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10),

High Dynamic Range 10+ (HDR10

Plus), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)
v

AVC, H.264, HEVC/H.265, MKV,
MPEG2, MPEG4

v

Technical details

HEVC support

Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Packaging data

Quick start guide
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type
Packaging content

Desktop stand

Cables included

Remote control included
Other features

Batteries included
Sound enhancement technology

1468 mm
277 mm
912 mm
15.3 kg
1468 mm
89 mm
848.5 mm
15.1 kg

v

1656 mm
185.5 mm
955 mm
21 kg
Box

AC

v
5 Band Equalizer, Dolby Audio
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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